<(_)3 haklift

Tipping containers with high lid

Product information

basic tipping container with a high lid and two openable outlets

automatic tipping by driving towards as standard (also manual operation)
operationable with forklifts and pallet trucks

standard stock color blue RAL5019

tipping skip can also be ordered with a fork lock. Ask more from our sales!
(cannot be installed afterwards)

Also other colors available (delivery time 3-4 weeks)

Red: RAL 3020
Yellow: RAL 1021
Green: RAL 6032
Brown: RAL 8017
Black: RAL 9005
Orange: RAL 2008
Grey: RAL 7042
White: RAL 9010

No. of hatch

Containers equipped with 1 hatch the lid opens up and with 2 hatch the lids open sides.



Part Code

KK130KK

KK320KK

KK520KK

KK770KK

KK1030KK

KK1350KK

KK1700KK

KK2050KK

Capacity

kg
1,200
1,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

2,000

Product code
KK130KK
KK320KK
KK520KK
KK770KK
KK1030KK
KK1350KK
KK1700KK
KK2050KK

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Finish: Painted

Volume

liter

130

320

520

770

1,030

1,350

1,700

2,050

z
°

NNEFEFNNPRPR PP

Dimensions
LxWXxHmm

815 x 780 x 900

1235 x 860 x 1110

1525 x 880 x 1295

1525 x 1230 x 1295

1700 x 1230 x 1545

2073 x 1080 x 1845

2073 x 1330 x 1845

2073 x 1580 x 1845

Weight
kg

90
140
175
240
260
330
350

430



	Tipping containers with high lid

