



Tipping containers with high lid

Product information

- basic tipping container with a high lid and two openable outlets
- automatic tipping by driving towards as standard (also manual operation)
- · operationable with forklifts and pallet trucks
- standard stock color blue RAL5019
- tipping skip can also be ordered with a fork lock. Ask more from our sales! (cannot be installed afterwards)

Also other colors available (delivery time 3-4 weeks)

Red: RAL 3020 Yellow: RAL 1021 Green: RAL 6032 Brown: RAL 8017 Black: RAL 9005 Orange: RAL 2008 Grey: RAL 7042 White: RAL 9010

No. of hatch

Containers equipped with 1 hatch the lid opens up and with 2 hatch the lids open sides.

Product code	No.
KK130KK	1
KK320KK	1
KK520KK	1
KK770KK	2
KK1030KK	2
KK1350KK	1
KK1700KK	2
KK2050KK	2

Material: Steel
Marking: CE-marked
Finish: Painted

Part Code	Capacity kg	Volume liter	Dimensions L x W x H mm	Weight kg
KK130KK	1,200	130	815 x 780 x 900	90
KK320KK	1,500	320	1235 x 860 x 1110	140
KK520KK	2,000	520	1525 x 880 x 1295	175
KK770KK	2,000	770	1525 x 1230 x 1295	240
KK1030KK	2,000	1,030	1700 x 1230 x 1545	260
KK1350KK	2,000	1,350	2073 x 1080 x 1845	330
KK1700KK	2,000	1,700	2073 x 1330 x 1845	350
KK2050KK	2,000	2,050	2073 x 1580 x 1845	430